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Consejería de Salud

Cupo
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52829156L

23019157K

52819128L

34811047H

23258136F

48492154N

34806013K

77565243C

26742790T

52829470B

13141192G

34816135T

48427868B

23011516Q

52815166J

34835027D

23008536A

48492932P

48488501Q

22982805D

77707006B

47072694C

08921592F

22997016Y

34789768Z

23026918P

34828781L

77567744Z

23798340X

34817247P

48516576P

23009322F

22999108M

34836431X

48497798K

22997837E

77520262G

48418537H

23014512E

23004535G

48479288A

23270844L

22993693H

DNI/NIE Apellidos, Nombre

AMOROS CARMONA, MARIA

ATIENZAR MARTINEZ, MARIA BELEN AVILÉS 
ESPIÑEIRA, MARIA MINERVA

AYALA HERRERA, CARMEN

AZNAR MULA, ISABEL MARIA

BERENGUER MARTINEZ, YASMINA

CAMPOS NAVARRO, MARIA DOLORES 
CASTAÑO MOLINA, MARÍA DE LOS ÁNGELES 
DEL ARCO RAMOS, PILAR

DEL CERRO HIDALGO, EVA MARÍA

ELENA ELENA, MARÍA DEL CARMEN 
ESPINOSA SANCHEZ, MIGUEL

FERNANDEZ ORENES, JAVIER

GALINDO ARJONA, LUCIA DEL CARMEN 
GARCIA GARCIA, MARIA DEL CARMEN 
GARCIA HERNANDEZ, MARIA CELESTE 
GARCIA LOPEZ, Mª ANTONIA

GIL CAMPOS, LIDIA

GIMENEZ MARTINEZ, ANGELES

GÓMEZ LÓPEZ, ANA BELÉN

GONZALEZ FAJARDO, ANA

GONZALEZ MONEDERO, JAVIER

HARILLO ACEVEDO, FRANCISCO DAVID 
HERNANDEZ GARCIA, EVA MARIA

ILLÁN MACANÁS, MARÍA JESÚS

LOPEZ ACOSTA, ANTONIA

LOPEZ ALARCON, ESTHER MARIA

LOZANO MARTINEZ, DOLORES

MARTIN ROBLES, MARIA ROSARIO 
MARTINEZ BIENVENIDO, ESTHER MARTINEZ 
MARTINEZ, DOLORES

MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, ELENA

MARTÍNEZ MELLADO, CARMEN MARÍA 
MARTINEZ PULIDO, LAURA

MEDRANO HONGUERO, LAURA

MOREO HERNANDEZ, ANA BELEN

MUÑOZ GÓMEZ, MARÍA JOSÉ

NAVARRO RUIZ, ISABEL

OSETE BAÑOS, SERGIO

PAREDES LORENTE, CLARA MARÍA

PERNAS BARAHONA, ALMUDENA

PONCE TRENZA, ANA BELEN

POSTIGO LÓPEZ, MARÍA DEL PILAR

DISCAPACIDAD

DISCAPACIDAD

DISCAPACIDAD
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48398397A

48403325D

48496733Z

48419542B

52825547K

34829984A

48394569Q

29066229W

33459748S

23020931R

45569261M

DNI/NIE
RIZO GONZALEZ, IRENE

ROYO MORALES, TANIA

SANCHEZ GARCIA, MARIA JOSE

SANCHEZ LOPEZ, FLORA

SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, FRANCISCA CARMEN

SERRANO GÓMEZ, SONIA MARÍA

SERRANO MURCIA, MARIA

SOLER SANCHEZ, JESUS

TORRO ROMAN, MARIA AMPARO

ZAPATA MOLINA, ANTONIA MARIA

ZARAGOZA SOLER, MANUELA

Apellidos, Nombre

RELACIÓN DE ASPIRANTES QUE DEBEN REALIZAR LA PRUEBA DE CONOCIMIENTO 
DEL IDIOMA CASTELLANO

DNI/NIE Apellidos, Nombre


